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Colour Avg.Rated IP MOM/
Code Colour = Wattage Temp. Lumens Life (Hrs) Rating  OPQ
Standard
FLD10BK Black
10W 800 Im 1/40
FLD10WH White
FLD20BK Black
® 20W 1600 Im 1/20
N FLD20WH White P65
= 4000K 25,000 hrs
FLD30BK Black 30W 24001
. . . m
Everyday Lighting For Professionals QUICK FIX BRACKET FLD30WH White o
LED FLOODLIGHTS First fit bracket and then FLD50BK Black | 0w 2000 Im
. _ product can be mounted! FLD50WH White
+ Aluminium & polycarbonate construction 3
+ Horizontally and vertically adjustable bracket 120°PIR
« Detachable bracket allowing easy installation FLD10PIRBK Black
- Fixed IP rated connector for wiring direct to the floodlight . 10W 800 Im 1/20
- Terminal connector can be removed for ease of wiring FLDTOPIRWH ' White
FLD20PIRBK Black
PIR VERSIONS: FLD20PIRWH = Whi 20W 4000K 16001m 25,000 h P44
« Horizontally and vertically adjustable PIR with 120° detection angle ite ! r
+ Time on adjustment 10 sec + 3 sec - 10 mins *+ 3 mins FLD30PIRBK Black 1/10
+ T0W-30W: detection range 9m 30W 2400 Im

+ 50W: adjustable detection range between 4-8m FLD3OPIRWH | White

+ Lux level adjustments: 5 Lux ~ 2000 Lux FLD50PIRWH = White  50W 4000 Im



CABLE
CONNECTION
QUICK GUIDE

2) remove connector from fitting

4) clip the connector back in to the fitting

1) unscrew the gland from fitting

3) make the connections as shown

and tighten cables in place

5) screw the gland cover back on to the fitting

LepLawe speciricaTions: | tow | 2ow | 3ow | sow |
1600 Im 2400 Im 4000 Im

Luminaire lumens (with
diffuser)

Lumens from chip (no
diffuser)
Useful lumens

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp
failure

Warm-up time up to 60% of
the full light output

Dimmable

Nominal beam angle
Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime
Lamp power factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle
Voltage / Frequency

800 Im
900 Im
740 Im

oW
740 Im
25,000 hrs
4000K

12500

Instant full light

No
120°
oW

25,000 hrs
>0.9

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

255cd
120°
240V~50Hz

Not suitable for accent lighting

1800 Im
1480 Im

20w
1480 Im
25,000 hrs
4000K

12500

Instant full light

No
120°
20w

25,000 hrs
>0.9

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

509cd
120°
240V~50Hz

2700 Im
2230 Im

30W
22301Im
25,000 hrs
4000K

12500

Instant full light

No
120°
30w

25,000 hrs
>0.9

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

764cd
120°
240V~50Hz

4500 Im
3720 Im

50W
3720Im
25,000 hrs
4000K

12500

Instant full light

No
120°
50w

25,000 hrs
>0.9

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

1273cd
120°
240V~50Hz



